DE JONG

Trucks & Trailers

Kogel S24-4 Frigo / Carrier Vector 1950 / SAF + Disc / Dhollandia
Laadklep

General features

Brand Kogel

Subcategory Refrigerated

Licence plate 0S-01-FG

Construction year 2015

Date of first registration 26-01-2015

Color White 5

Condition Used D) nriseramon o v dslongtrucken
General condition Good

ID 10638

Characteristics



Empty weight
Load capacity
GWV

Length

Width

Serial number

9.150kg
29.850kg
39.000kg
1.404cm
260cm

WKO0S0002400177565



Kogel S24-4 Frigo / Carrier Vector 1950/ SAF + Disc / Dhollandia
Laadklep

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3

Accessories

e Air suspension

e Disc brakes
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